
2020 Report on the Parish School

School Code: N065, FS: 1365, DP: 8100

St. Katherine of Siena School (Philadelphia County)

Episcopal Region: IV, Deanery: (11), Pastoral Planning Area: 510
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Infant Baptisms

20172016 Change
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Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

9,274

2016 - 2020

Parish School Enrollment

50 54 51

119 118 113

9

-2

18%

-2%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2020

9,058

3,558

82

2018

59

117

8,921

3,487

50

59

117
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20172016 Change % Change

2016 - 2020

20202018 2019

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

(A)

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

630 615 605 568 496 -134 -21%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

39 36 39 52 47 8 21%

Grade        

pre K 54 52 43 49 38 -16 -30%

Kindergarten 55 60 66 44 35 -20 -36%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 60 68 67 63 43 -17 -28%

2nd 65 56 63 66 55 -10 -15%

3rd 78 64 56 55 64 -14 -18%

4th 52 78 54 57 51 -1 -2%

5th 74 49 80 53 51 -23 -31%

6th 72 69 49 72 47 -25 -35%

7th 54 66 62 50 64 10 19%

8th 66 53 65 59 48 -18 -27%
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(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.


